

SB246_L.014

Amendment No. _____

SB19-246

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Third Reading BY REPRESENTATIVES McLachlan and Wilson

- 1 Amend revised bill, page 32, line 16, strike "14" and substitute "16".
- 2 Page 32, line 18, strike "15" and substitute "17".
- 3 Page 32, line 20, strike "16" and substitute "18".
- 4 Page 32, line 22, strike "7, 8, and 13" and substitute "10, 11, and 19".

** ** ** ** **